
Leura
Golf

Course

Leura
Golf

Course

(Opposite Pedestrian Crossing at 
Katoomba Railway Station)

Fairmont
Resort

Leura
Golf Club

Everglades
Gardens

Leura
Gardens

Resort

Gordon
Falls

Leura
Cascades

Kiah
Lookout

Honeymoon
Lookout

Katoomba
RSL

Katoomba St
Carrington Hotel

Shops, Toilets, Cafes

Bygone 
Beauties

Railway 
PdeLe

ur
a 

M
al

l

The Hattery
& Cafe V

Blue Mountains
Chocolate CoScenic

World

Katoomba
Falls

Skyway
Station
(East Landing)

Lilianfels

Echo Point

Alight here for these stops:

Alight here for these stops:

Echo Point

Three Sisters
Plaza

Silvermist 
Lookout

Yindi
Day Spa

Three
Mysteries

Leuralla
Rail & Toy
Museum

GREAT WESTERN HIGHWAY

Discovery Trolley Tour
Express Trolley Shuttle

     GREAT  WESTERN HIGHWAY

Three 
Sisters

Three Sisters

Information
Centre

RAILWAY

RAILWAY

proud
supporter of

We’re carbon neutral!

Candy Shop

Leura Mall

Katoomba
Leura

CL
IF

F D
RIVE

CL
IF

F D
RIVE

CLIF
F 

DR
IV

E

KA
TO

OM
BA

 S
TR

EE
T

LU
RL

IN
E

ST
RE

ET

CLIFF DRIVE

Panoram
a D

riv
e

DISCOVERY TROLLEY TOUR TIMETABLE
STOP DESTINATION AM AM AM/PM PM PM PM PM PM

1 Katoomba St - Carrington Hotel 9.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 1.45 2.45 3.45 4.45

2 Candy Shop   

9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 1.50 2.50 3.50 4.503 Leura Village - Railway Pde

4 Shops, Toilets, Cafes   

5 Bygone Beautys 9.52 10.52 11.52 12.52 1.52 2.52 3.52 4.52

6 Leura Garden Resort 9.54 10.54 11.54 12.54 1.54 2.54 3.54 4.54

7 Leura Golf Club 9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 1.55 2.55 3.55 4.55

8 Fairmont Resort 9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 1.56 2.56 3.56 4.56

9 Everglades Garden 10.00 11.00 12.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

10 Gordon Falls 10.05 11.05 12.05 1.05 2.05 3.05 4.05 5.05

11 Leuralla Toy & Railway Museum 10.06 11.06 12.06 1.06 2.06 3.06 4.06 5.06

12 Three Mysteries 10.07 11.07 12.07 1.07 2.07 3.07 4.07 5.07

13 Leura Cascade 10.13 11.13 12.13 1.13 2.13 3.13 4.13 5.13

14 Kiah Lookout 10.15 11.15 12.15 1.15 2.15 3.15 4.15 5.15

15 Honeymoon Lookout 10.17 11.17 12.17 1.17 2.17 3.17 4.17 5.17

16 Silvermist Lookout 10.19 11.19 12.19 1.19 2.19 3.19 4.19 5.19

17 Information Centre

10.22 11.22 12.22 1.22 2.22 3.22 4.22 5.22
18 Three Sisters

19 Echo Point

20 Three Sisters Plaza

21 Lilianfels, Panorama Drive 10.30 11.30 12.30 1.30 2.30 3.30 4.30 5.30

22 Skyway Station (East Landing) 10.32 11.32 12.32 1.32 2.32 3.32 4.32 -

23 Katoomba Falls 10.33 11.33 12.33 1.33 2.33 3.33 4.33 5.33

24 Scenic World 10.35 11.35 12.35 1.35 2.35 3.35 4.35 5.35

25 Blue Mountains Chocolate Co 10.38 11.38 12.38 1.38 2.38 3.38 4.38 5.38

26 Yindi Day Spa 10.39 11.39 12.39 1.39 2.39 3.39 4.39 5.39

27 Katoomba RSL Club 10.40 11.40 12.40 1.40 2.40 3.40 4.40 5.40

28 Katoomba St – Cafe V
The Hattery

10.42 11.42 12.42 1.42 2.42 3.42 4.42 5.42
29

No. 1


